19C Series
Temperature compensated stainless steel Pressure Sensor cells
April 1998/025
Aubinger Weg 27, 82178 Puchheim, Germany
Phone 0049 - (0) 89 80 08 30, Fax 0049 - (0) 89 8 00 83 33
FEATURES
· 0 - 5 to 0 - 1000 psi

8:  Non-concentricity effects at the diaphragm weld area may cause run out of up ±0.006" (0.15) between the upper and lower portion of the sensor body.(It is recommended that a counter
bore be used to allow for the effects of this non-concentricity.)
ORDERING INFORMATION - PART # DESCRIPTION
19 C XXX A,G 1,2...8
19m
cell
Pressure Type
A = Absolute
G = Gage
Compensated
Sensor
1 = Cell w/ Body O-Ring
2 = Flush Mount
3 = Flush Mount w/ Flange
4 = 1/8 27 NPT
5 = 1/4 18 NPT
6 = 7/16 UNF
7 = 1/4 BSP
8 = Euro O-Ring
For example: Part #19C100A4 = 19 mm Cell, Compensated, 100 psi, Absolute, 1/8NPT Port
SenSym and Sensortechnics reserve the right to make changes to any products herein. SenSym and Sensortechnics do not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product
or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Pressure Range
in PSI
005 = 5 psi (gage only)
015 = 15 psi
030 = 30 psi
050 = 50 psi
100 = 100 psi
200 = 200 psi
500 = 500 psi
1000 = 1000 psi (absolute only)